Results: Love, Jasmine Halewood 5K Women's Race - 16th March 2024
This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2024.
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Paiwan Sarapunya
Emma Fraser

Jo Harrison

Katie Johnson
Alice Nottingham
Annmarie Riley
Stephanie Savage
Sue O’Brien
Kathryn Bayfield
Kam Dosanjh

Isla Matthews

Ella Brown

Jessica McLeod
Lesley-Anne Cucksey
Kris Bolger

Karen McDonough
Ann-Marie McCarthy
Jenny Tomkinson
Sandra McMillan
Amanda O’Hare
Rachel Bramwell
Cathy Brown
Jayne Cheetham
Jacqueline Smith
Natalie Matthews
Susan Towner
Lynne Graham
Julie Edge

Claire Meadows
Liz Diamond
Katherine Stanley
Lara Ashton

Laura Kennedy
Barbara Waterson
Rachel Rick
Elizabeth Simpson
Hannah McCausland
Jo Moody

Cara Bartlett

00:19:23
00:21:18
00:22:08
00:22:21
00:22:50
00:23:16
00:24:01
00:24:16
00:25:35
00:26:35
00:26:59
00:27:06
00:27:14
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:27:34
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:23
00:29:30
00:29:35
00:29:44
00:29:48
00:29:51
00:30:03
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:19
00:30:52
00:31:05
00:31:05
00:33:40
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:23
00:34:51
00:34:52

St. Helens Striders
Run Sandymoor
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Mersey Tri

Penny Lane Striders
Widnes Running Club
Widnes Running Club
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Mossley Hill AC
Liverpool Harriers AC
Wallasey AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Run Sandymoor

North Endurance
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Run Sandymoor
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
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31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

F V40
F V45
F V35
F V40
F Senior
F V50
F V40
F V65
F V35
F V45
FU13
F Senior
FU13
F V60
F V40
F V45
F V55
F Senior
F V60
F V45
F Senior
F V65
F V55
F V60
F V45
F V65
F V585
F V50
F V55
F V60
F Senior
F V40
F V40
F V50
F V60
FV15
F V40
F V40
F V45
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